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REGISTERED BY EXAMINATION OR BY "RECOGNIZED CERTIFIC.ATE" 

Column 1. 

Name. 

Harrison, Thomas Frederick Grattan, B.Sc., 
A.M.I.E.E. 

Harrison, Walter Leslie, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Hartridge, Edgar Cecil, A.M.I.Mech.E. 
Haskell, Darcy Ormonde, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hastings, Albert Anthony, A.M.I.E.E. 
Hawcridge, John Robert Arthur, A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hawk, Charles Henry McLeod, A.M.I.C.E. 
Heays, Harry Cecil, A.M.I.Meeh.E. 

Hellaby, Joseph Arthur Burdett, A.M.I.E.E. 

Henderson, John Findlay, B.E., A.M.I.C.E. 

Henclriksen, Eric Ernest, M.Sc., B.E., 1VI.N.Z.I.E. 
Heyward, Charles William, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Hicks, Frederick Vernon, B.E., A.M.I.C.E. 
Hide, Ralph 
Highfield, Lewis Samuel, A.M.I.C.E. 
Hirst, Leslie Henry Samuel, A.1VI.I.C.E. 

Hichcock, Edward, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 

Hogg, George Fraser, A.M.I.C.E. 
Holloway, Arthur Gordon Perham, B.Sc. (Eng.), 

A.M.I.E.E. 
Holst, Erik Aidan Olaf, A.M.I.C.E., A.l\I.N.Z.I.E. 
Hore, William Sampson, A.M.I.l\!Iech.E. 
Horn, J a.mes Kawarau, B.E., M.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. . . 
Houston, James Samuel, B.E., A.l\'l.I.C.E. 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Howorth, Robert James Walton, B.E., A.lVI.I.C.E. 
Hudson, Walter Frederick 
Hughes, William, A.1\1.~.E.E. . . 

Hume, Harry Lancelot, B.Sc., A.1VI.I.C.E. 
Hurley, John ,Joseph, M.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Hurrell, ,John, A.M.I.C.E. 
Hutchinson, Henry, A.1VI.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutchison, Alan James Hanna, B.Sc., A.l\I.I.C.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutchison, Eric, A.M.I.E.E. 
Hutton, Leslie Bertram, B.E., M.I.E.E. 
Hutton, William Augustus, B.Sc. ·(Eng.) 
Ives, Archibald Charles, B.E., A.M.I.C.E.
Jackson, Cyril Lyndon, B.A., A.1\1.N.Z.I.E. 
Jackson, Frederic, B.Sc., AJVI.I.C.E. 
Jackson, James Bryce, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
James, Arthur Lance, A.M.I.C.E. 
James, Eric Edward .. 

JanM,, Lindsay Samuel, B.E., A.1\1.N.Z.I.E. 
James, Robert Llanfea,r, B.Sc., A.lH.I.C.E., 

A.JVI.I.Strnct.E. 
,Jamieson, Douglas, A.M.I.E.E., A.1VI.N.Z.I.E. 
Jecks, Arthur Horsey, B.E., A.M.I.C.E. 
Jeffreys, Francis Bernard Christison, A.l\'l.I.C.E. 
Jeffs, Arthur Joseph, A.M.I.E.E., A.l\'l.N.Z.I.E. 
Jeffs, Eric Arthur, A.1\1.I.E.E:, ~.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Jenkins, Eric James, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Jolms, Leonard Seymour, A.M.I.E.E. 

J·ohnston, James Angus Robert, B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E. 
Johnston, Lester Malcolm, A.M.I.l\foch. E. 
Johnston, Thomas Arthur, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jones, Allan Blackbourn, A.M.I.C.E. 
Jones, Frederick ·William Osborn, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.1\1.I.Struct.E. 
Jones, Harold Charles Courtenay, B.E., A.l\LI.C.E. 

Jones, Kenneth Francis, A.M.I.C.E. 
Jones, Nelson, M.I.E.E. 

Jones, Reginald Cleveland, A.1\1.I.E.E., 
A.M.I.Mech.E. 

Jones, Stanley Walter, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kalaugher, Edgar Denis, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Kaye, Robert Leslie, A.M.I.C.E. 
Keenan, Henry Bryant, A.M.I.E.E. 
Kelly, Trevor Erle, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 

Kemp, Herbert George, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.E.E. 

Column 2. 

Address. 

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 

National Broadcasting Service, Wellington .. 

Canterbury Frozen Meat Co., Christchurch 
Public Works Department, Wellington 
62 Kennedy Road, Napier 
County Council, Geraldine 

Railways Department, Hamilton 
Department of Scientific and Industrial 

Research, Wellington 
Care ofR. and W. Hellaby, Ltd., P.O. Box 367, 

Auckland 
Public Works Department, P.O. Box 46, 

Auckland 
State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington 
Otago Electric-power Board, Milton 
Railways Department, \Vanganui 
Housing Division, Public ·works Department, 

Wellington 
Municipal Electricity Department, P.O. Box 

526, Christchurch 
City Council, Lower Hutt 
City Council, Wellington 

Railways Department, \Vanganui .. 
Railways Department, \Vellington .. 
Hutt Valley Electric-power Board, Lower Hutt 
South Canterbury Catchment Board, Ash-

burton 
City Engineer's Office, Dunedin 
Railways Department, Auckland 
Technical College, Barbadoes Street, Christ-

church 
Public Works Department, Wellington 
State Hydro-electric Department, \Vellington 
Public Works Department, Nelson 
State Coal-mines, Grevmouth 
Harbour Board, Welli'i:igton 

Auckland Electric-power Board, Auckland 
P.O. Box 1667, Wellington 
R.D., Whakatane 
Railways Department, Wellington .. 
Borough Office, Petone .. 
State Hydro-electric Department, Hamilton 
Public Works Department, Auckland 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
State Hydro-electric Department, Christ-

church 
State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington 
Victoria Arcade, Hamilton 

State Hydro-electric Department, Auckland 
City Engineer's Office, Christchurch 
City Engineer's Office, Wellington 
Railways Department, Wellington 
City Council, Electricity Department, Inver

cargill 
Public Works Department, Lautoka, Fiji 

Islands 
Gough, Gough, and Hamer, Ltd., Cashel 

Street, Christchurch 
Public Works Department, Wellington 
Railways Department, Wellington 
Public Works Department, Wellington 
Waikato Carbonization, Ltd., Huntly 
Auckland Metropolitan Planning Organization, 

323 Queen Street, Auckland 
Hawke's Bay Catchment Board, P.O. Box 172, 

Napier 
Cook County Council, Gisborne 
Care of The National Electrical and Engineer-

ing Co., Ltd., Wellington 
State Hydro-electric Department, Auckland 

Safe Deposit Building, High Street, Auckland 
Public Works Department, Lake Pukaki 

Hydro,' via Timaru 
Public Works Department, Stratford 
\Vairara pa Electric-power Board, Carterton 
State Hydro-electic Department, Box 154, 

Napier 
Ashburton Electric-power Board, Ashburton 

* See also Part B . 

I 

Column 3.1 
Date of 

Registration,. 

2/5/46 

7/3/32 

7/4/26 
30/7/46 
5/5/26 
6/1/38 

2/5/46 
7/4/26 

5/5/26 

30/4/45 

2/10/39 
10/5/46 
18/8/30 
13/9/46 
9/4/47 
14/3/45 

14/7/26 

8/1/46 
16/6/26 

29/1/46 
3/7/46 

30/3/39 
28/8/35 

16/10/36 
9/7/46 
7/6/45 

9/9/32 
13/9/46 
4/5/45 

15/1/41 
9/9/32 

18/8/26 
8/3/26 

16/6/26 
6/12/44 
20/7/27 
30/3/32 
22/3/29 
27/4/45 
15/6/45 

25/3/46 
7/1/47 

7/6/45 
3/11/28 
28/8/35 
6/1/38 

6/12/44 

14/1/46 

27/4/33 

24/1/31 
2/5/46 

16/6/26 
5/2/47 
2/5/46 

15/3/46 

14/9/34 
7/4/26 

14/7/26 

5/5/26 
13/2/46 

8/3/26 
3/6/38 

2/10/39 

7/4/26 

Column 4. 

Qualifications. 

Electrical. 

Electrical. 

Mechanical. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
l\fochanical 

Electrical. 

Civil. 

Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 

Civil. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 

Electrical. 

Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

Civil. 

Civil. 
Electrical. 
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Electrical and Mechanical. 

Mechanical.* 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Electrical. 
Electrical. 

Civil.* 


